
LARMAC Financial Report
March 11, 2026

Financial Statements prepared by
FirstService Residential (FSR):

 Completed for month-end – January 31, 2026

 Performed a review of statements for 
accuracy & integrity
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Cash Summary

 
   

Master Slope 1 Front Yard 
/Driveway

Slope 2 Covenant 
Hills

Christopher 
Homes

Operating 
Cash

$1,718,207 $76,317 $153,604 $111,794 $846,958 $37,723

Reserve 
Cash

$10,083,084 $149,489 $3,035,893 $171,128 $2,955,301 $132,000

Avg. # of 
Months in 

Cash

0.93 4.94 0.87 1.62 1.87 11.46
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Operating Summary

 
   

Master Slope 1 Front Yard 
/Driveway

Slope 2 Covenant 
Hills

Christopher 
Homes

Jan Revenue $1,341,411 $12,109 $129,331 $48,066 $262,017 $1,451

YTD Revenue $12,366,217 $97,450 $1,037,166 $385,818 $2,119,496 $11,608

YTD Budget $12,411,800 $97,088 $1,036,944 $386,064 $2,070,128 $11,608

YTD Variance ($17,673) $362 $222 ($246) $49,369 $0

Jan Expenses $1,604,768 $9,214 $98,767 $38,431 $250,813 $854

YTD 
Expenses

$13,847,645 $94,149 $1,137,024 $403,623 $2,340,445 $10,318

YTD Budget $12,411,800 $97,088 $1,036,944 $386,064 $2,070,128 $11,608

YTD Variance ($1,075,845) $2,939 ($100,080) ($17,559) ($270,317) $1,290

YTD Profit/
(Loss)

($1,120,836) $3,301 ($99,858) ($17,805) ($220,948) $1,290

Exp. Variance 
Contributors

- Insurance
- Capital ($368k) 

Improvement 
($300k)

+ Landscape 
Replace

- Concrete 
Repairs
- Water

- Water
-Irrigation 
Repairs

- Concrete 
Repairs 

- Water/ 
Irrigation

- Minor Repairs
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Reserve Summary

 
   

Master Slope 1 Front Yard 
& Driveway

Slope 2 Cov Hills Chris 
Homes

FY 2026 R.S. 
Budget

$5,523,749 $105,000 $554,355 $230,000 $846,958 $10,793

YTD Contrib. $2,022,544 $27,096 $320,112 $163,864 $1,509,002 $12,872
YTD Expense $2,500,042 $0 $107,331 $91,700 $386,106 $2,658
FYE Forecasted 
Exp

$4,250,000 $0 $420,000 $233,000 $814,496 $9,939

YTD Interest on 
Reserve Funds

$297,672 $3,366 $63,599 $3,334 $42,130 $2,992

% funded per 
Reserve Study

62% 108% 87% 3% 7% 158%
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